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PLOT PLAN OF: 

Third Unit, Oakland Park Addition 
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3351 Lay Avenue 
Knoxville, Tennessee 37914 
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LYNCH SL.JR.VEYS LLC::: 

SUBDIVISIONS I AS-BUILTS I SITE DESIGN 
4405 COSTER RD. KNOXVILLE, TENN. 3791 2 

865-584-2630 FAX 865-584-2801 WWW.LYNCHSURVEY.COM 

NOTES: 

-TOTAL LOT AREA: 12,499 SQ. FT. 

-HOUSE AREA: 1700 SQ. FT. 

-DRIVEWAY AREA: 2740 SQ. FT. 

-ZONING: RN-2 
25' FRONT SETBACK (PLAT B-139D) 
5' SIDE SETBACKS 
25' REAR SETBACK 

-SURFACE DRAINAGE SHALL BE DIVERTED 
TO A STORM SEWER CONVEYANCE OR 
OTHER APPROVED POINT OF COLLECTION 
THAT DOES NOT CREATE A HAZARD. LOTS 
SHALL BE GRADED TO DRAIN SURFACE 
WATER AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION 
WALLS. THE GRADE SHALL FALL NOT FEWER 
THAN 6" WITHIN THE FIRST 10'. 

-UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE REFERENCED 
TO UTILITY COMPANY MAPS AND ARE 
CONSIDERED TO BE APPROXIMATE. 

0 

THIS SURVEY WAS DONE UNDER 
AUTHORITY OF TCA 62-18-126. 
THIS SURVEY IS NOT A GENERAL 
PROPERTY SURVEY AS DEFINED 
UNDER RULE 0820-3-07. 

NOTE: 
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NO TITLE REPORT WAS FURNISHED TO THIS 
SURVEYOR AND OTHER EASEMENTS AND/OR 
EXCEPTIONS NOT APPARENT IN THE FIELD 
MAY OR MAY NOT EXIST AND MAY BE 
REVEALED BY A TITLE SEARCH BY A TITLE 
ATTORNEY. 
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COMPACTED FILL TO RAISE
GRADE FOR DRIVE / PARKING

4'x4' LANDING
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PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN

PREPARED UNDER MY SUPERVISION BEING A

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, AND I TAKE FULL

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE CONTENTS OF THESE

PLANS. THE DESIGN SPECIFICATION COMPLY WITH

CITY, PARISH, AND STATE BUILDING CODE

REQUIREMENTS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE

AND BELIEF. THIS REVIEW DOES NOT ATTAEST TO

COMPLIANCE WITH ZONING, ENVIRONMENTAL OR

SUBSOIL FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS. I WILL NOT

ADMINISTER THE CONSTRUCTION WORK.

No. Description Date

1

3D View

FARN

Project number

Date

Drawn by

Checked by

A102

3D

Scale

LEO - 187

MM/DD/YYYY

Numan

Checker

3
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
3
 
3
:
5
0
:
0
3
 
P

M



4' x 4' POURED LANDING AT REAR EXIT - ELEVATION AND
NUMBER OF STEPS TO BE INSTALLED PER FINAL GRADE
AND SITE CONDITIONS

4' x 4' POURED LANDING AT REAR EXIT - ELEVATION AND
NUMBER OF STEPS TO BE INSTALLED PER GRADE AND 
AS SITE CONDITIONS REQUIRE

FFE: 1059 FFE: 1051.5

REQUIRED NUMBER OF STEPS AT FRONT ENTRANCE 
TO BE INSTALLED PER FINAL GRADE ELEVATION



TYPE MARK

355

W-1

W-2

W-3

W-4

Grand total: 24

WINDOW SCHEDULE 02

Family

Window-Sliding-Double     5' - 0"       3' - 0"

Window-Awning-Single     1' - 7"        2' - 4"

Window-Double-Hung-D

ouble

Window-Double-Hung-D

ouble

Window-Double-Hung-D

ouble

5' - 0"         4' - 8"

5' - 0"         2' - 6"

3' - 0"        4' - 8"

2' - 0"

4' - 0"

2' - 0"

WIDTH   HEIGHT     SILL HEIGHT   Count

3' - 0" 2

2

8

2

10

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN

PREPARED UNDER MY SUPERVISION BEING A

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, AND I TAKE FULL

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE CONTENTS OF THESE

PLANS. THE DESIGN SPECIFICATION COMPLY WITH

CITY, PARISH, AND STATE BUILDING CODE

REQUIREMENTS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE

AND BELIEF. THIS REVIEW DOES NOT ATTAEST TO

COMPLIANCE WITH ZONING, ENVIRONMENTAL OR

SUBSOIL FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS. I WILL NOT

ADMINISTER THE CONSTRUCTION WORK.

No. Description Date

WINDOW SCHEDULE NOTES

1- PRIOR TO ORDER, MODEL AND SIZE SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED AND CONFIRMED

BY OWNER AND ARCHITECT.

2- ALL GLASS IN EXTERIOR WINDOWS MUST BE TEMPERED GLASS.

3- ALL SKYLIGHT UNITS SHALL BE TESTED AND LABELED IN COMPLIANCE WITH

AAMA / WDMA / CSA 101 / 1.S.2 / A440 PER CRC SECTION R308.6.9.

4-ALL SKYLIGHT UNITS LOCATED ON A ROOF WITH SLOPE LESS THAN 3" / 12"

MUST BE INSTALLED ON A 4"

MINIMUM HIGH CURB.

5-HEADER HT. @ 7' - 0", TYPICAL U.O.N. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS.
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10' - 6"

FOOTER DEPTH PER SITE CONDITIONS
POURED STEPPED FOOTERS TO UNDISTURBED SOIL

FOOTER DEPTH PER SITE CONDITIONS
POURED STEPPED FOOTER TO UNDISTURBED SOIL

PLINTH LEVEL PLINTH LEVEL

COMPACTED SOIL TO BE INSTALLED
AS NEEDED TO SUPPORT PARKING 
AND DRIVE CRAWLSPACE AREAS TO BE BACKFILLED AS 

NEEDED AGAINST RETAINING FOUNDATION
FOOTER SUPERSTRUCTURE

NOTE:   

STREET FACING FACADE = 680 SF 

WINDOW AND DOOR GLAZING = 150 SF 

MINIMUM TRANSPARENCY 22 %
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Polygon



FINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE

STEPS OFF FRONT ENTRANCE TO BE INSTALLED
AT ELEVATION PER FINAL GRADE

4' x 4' POURED LANDING AT REAR EXIT - ELEVATION
AND NUMBER OF STEPS TO BE INSTALLED PER GRADE
AND SITE CONDITIONS

PLINTH LEVEL PLINTH LEVEL

COMPACTED SOIL TO BE 
INSTALLED AS NEEDEDTO SUPPORT 
PARKING AREA AND DRIVE

FOOTER DEPTH PER SITE CONDITIONS
POURED  STEPPED FOOTINGS TO UNDISTURBED SOIL

1313
Polygon



POURED FOOTING TO UNDISTURBED SOIL

4' X 4' POURED LANDING AT REAR EXIT, ELEVATION AND
STEPS TO BE INSTALLED PER GRADE AND SITE CONDITIONS

POURED FOOTING TO UNDISTURBED SOIL

STEPS OFF FRONT ENTRANCE
INSTALLED AT ELEVATION PER
FINAL GRADE 

PLINTH LEVEL PLINTH LEVELFINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE



PLINTH LEVELPLINTH LEVEL

FOOTER DEPTH PER SITE CONDITIONS
POURED STEPPED FOOTINGS TO
UNDISTURBED SOIL

POURED FOOTER TO UNDISTURBED SOIL
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12" / 12"

12" / 12"

12" / 12"

12" / 12"

RIDGE

12" / 12"

12" / 12"

12" / 12"

12" / 12"

VALLEY

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN

PREPARED UNDER MY SUPERVISION BEING A

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, AND I TAKE FULL

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE CONTENTS OF THESE

PLANS. THE DESIGN SPECIFICATION COMPLY WITH

CITY, PARISH, AND STATE BUILDING CODE

REQUIREMENTS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE

AND BELIEF. THIS REVIEW DOES NOT ATTAEST TO

COMPLIANCE WITH ZONING, ENVIRONMENTAL OR

SUBSOIL FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS. I WILL NOT

ADMINISTER THE CONSTRUCTION WORK.
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LEVEL 03

18' - 0"

OWNERS SUITE LINEN LOFT SUITE 3

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN

PREPARED UNDER MY SUPERVISION BEING A

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, AND I TAKE FULL

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE CONTENTS OF THESE

PLANS. THE DESIGN SPECIFICATION COMPLY WITH

CITY, PARISH, AND STATE BUILDING CODE

REQUIREMENTS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE

AND BELIEF. THIS REVIEW DOES NOT ATTAEST TO

COMPLIANCE WITH ZONING, ENVIRONMENTAL OR

SUBSOIL FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS. I WILL NOT

ADMINISTER THE CONSTRUCTION WORK.
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